Date

10/31/2025

11/1/2025

11/1/2025

11/2/2025

11/2/2025

11/5/2025

11/5/2025

11/8/2025

11/8/2025

11/8/2025

11/9/2025
11/10/2025
11/11/2025
11/12/2025
11/13/2025
11/13/2025
11/13/2025
11/14/2025
11/14/2025
11/15/2025
11/15/2025
11/15/2025
11/16/2025
11/18/2025
11/20/2025
11/23/2025
11/24/2025
11/25/2025
11/26/2025
11/27/2025
11/28/2025
11/30/2025
12/03/2025

12/4/2025
12/08/2025
12/15/2025
12/19/2025
12/28/2025

Report Number
UF25000371
UF25000372
UF25000373
UF25000374
UF25000375
UF25000379
UF25000380
UF25000383
UF25000384
UF25000385
UF25000386
UF25000387
UF25000388
UF25000390
UF25000391
UF25000392
UF25000393
UF25000394
UF25000395
UF25000396
UF25000397
UF25000398
UF25000399
UF25000400
UF25000401
UF25000404
UF25000405
UF25000408
UF25000409
UF25000410
UF25000411
UF25000412
UF25000415
UF25000416
UF25000417
UF25000420
UF25000422
UF25000429

Nature of Crime
Welfare Check
Vehicle Collision
Theft
Medical assist
Liquor Laws
Suspicious Circumstances
Suspicious Circumstances
Disturbance
Theft
Suspicious Circumstances
Suspicious Circumstances
Assault-DV
Tresspass
Suspicious Circumstances
Tresspass
Tresspass
Assault- Non DV
Driving Under the Influence
Traffic
Assault- DV
Liquor Laws
Welfare Check
Tresspass
Disturbance
Disturbance
Suspicious Circumstances
Collision Vehicle
Theft
Welfare Check
Driving Under the Influence
Welfare Check
Sex Offense
Suspicious Circumstances
Theft
Theft
Welfare Check
Vehicle collision
Suspicious Circumstances

General Location
Moore hall
Thompson Drive
Hardwood hall
Bartlett hall
Moore hall
Patty Center
Hess Rec
Lathrop Hall
MBS North Parking lot
Patty Center
MBS lobby
Skarland hall
Garden Apartments
MaClean House
Wood Center
SRC
Bartlett hall
Kuskokwim way
Whitaker building
Moore hall
Moore hall
Moore hall
SRC
Lathrop Hall
SRC
Bartlett hall
Ambler LN
Taku Lot
Moore hall

Tanana loop and Thompason traffic circle

Murie Building
N/A

1788 Yukon Drive
MBS Parking lot
MBS Parking lot

Kuskokwim way/North Tanana loop
Alumni Dr/ South Chandalar Dr

Cutler apartments

Date of
10/31/2025
11/01/2025
10/31/2025

11/2/2025

11/2/2025

11/5/2025

11/5/2025

11/8/2025

11/8/2025

11/8/2025
10/21/2025
11/10/2025
11/11/2025
11/12/2025
11/13/2025
11/13/2025
11/13/2025
11/14/2025
11/14/2025
11/15/2025
11/15/2025
11/15/2025
11/16/2025
11/18/2025
11/20/2025
11/23/2025
11/24/2025
11/25/2025
11/26/2025
11/27/2025
11/28/2025
06/27/2025

12/3/2025

12/4/2025
12/08/2025
12/15/2022
12/19/2025
12/28/2025

O Time of
2000-2100
1400-1500
1900-2000
0100-0200
0200-0430
2030-2130
2300-0000
2100-0000

1800
1900-0200
2300-0000
2300-0300

1730
1400-1500

1130
1830-1930
2330-0030
0200-0300
1350-1450
0000-0100
0320-0440
0930-1030
1700-1730
0400-0600
2200-2300
0230-0330
1900-0600
1900-2245
2100-2240
1750-1920
1930-2047
0000-2359
2100-2200
0300-0400

1800
1630-1730
1945-2100
0100-0200

Disposition

Closed by investigation
Closed by investigation
Closed by investigation
Closed by investigation
Closed by investigation
Open, non-criminal
Open, Criminal Incident
Closed by Investigation
Open

Closed by Investigation
Closed by Investigation
Closed by Arrest

Open

Open, Criminal Incident
Open

Closed by Investigation
Open, Criminal Incident
Closed by arrest
Closed by arrest
Closed by arrest
Closed by Investigation
Open

Closed by arrest

Open

Closed by Investigation
Closed by Investigation
Open

Open

Closed by Investigation
Closed by Arrest
Closed by Investigation
Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open



